College/Program
Graduate
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

College of Business and Economics
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

Creative Arts
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

College of Physical Activity and Sports Science
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

Davis College of Agriculture, Natural Resources and Design

West Virginia University

Graduate and Professional Tuition and Fees
For On Campus Delivery of Courses

Academic Year 2017 -2018

Per Credit Hour Up to 9 Hours

Per Semester

Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

Eberly College of Arts and Sciences
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

Statler College of Engineering and Mineral Resources
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

College of Education and Human Services
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

University | University College | Certification University | University College | Certification
Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total

$ 453 $ 72 $ = $ = $ 525 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ = $ = $ 4,725
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ = $ = $ 1,355 $ 11,547 $ 648 $ = $ = $ 12,195
$ 453 $ 72 $ 305 $ - $ 830 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 2,745 $ - $ 7,470
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 536 $ = $ 1,891 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 4824 $ - $ 17,019
$ 453 $ 72 $ 48 $ - $ 573 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 432 % - $ 5,157
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 68 $ = $ 1,423 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 612 $ - $ 12,807
$ 453 $ 72 $ 21 % - $ 546 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 189 $ - $ 4,914
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 25 $ - $ 1,380 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 225 % - $ 12,420
$ 453 $ 72 $ 44 3% = $ 569 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 396 $ - $ 5,121
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 57 $ = $ 1,412 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 513 $ - $ 12,708
$ 453 $ 72 $ 36 $ = $ 561 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 324 $ - $ 5,049
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 69 $ = $ 1,424 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 621 $ - $ 12,816
$ 453 $ 72 $ 7% $ = $ 601 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 684 $ - $ 5,409
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 111 % - $ 1,466 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 999 $ o $ 13,194
$ 453 $ 72 $ 36 $ = $ 561 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 324 $ - $ 5,049
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 53 $ = $ 1,408 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 477 % - $ 12,672




College/Program

West Virginia University

Graduate and Professional Tuition and Fees
For On Campus Delivery of Courses

Academic Year 2017 -2018

Per Credit Hour Up to 9 Hours

Per Semester

College of Education and Human Services- Clinical Doctorate in Audiology

Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

Reed College of Media
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

College of Law
Graduate Resident

Graduate Non-Resident

School of Dentistry - Dental Hygiene and Non Degree

Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

School of Dentistry (Post DDS only)
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

School of Dentistry - Professional Denistry
Professional Resident
Professional Non-Resident

School of Medicine - Fall, Spring and Summer
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

School of Medicine - Occupational Therapy
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

University | University College | Certification University | University College | Certification
Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total

$ 453 $ 72 % 100 $ - $ 625 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 900 $ o $ 5,625
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 119 $ = $ 1,474 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 1,071 $ - $ 13,266
$ 453 $ 72 $ 31 % = $ 556 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 279 $ - $ 5,004
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 43 3 = $ 1,398 $ 11,547 $ 648 $ 387 $ - $ 12,582
$ 453 $ 72 $ 746 $ = $ 1,271 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 6,714 $ - $ 11,439
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 746 $ - $ 2,101 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 6,714 $ - $ 18,909
$ 453 $ 72 $ 140 $ = $ 665 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 1,260 $ - $ 5,985
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 444 3% - $ 1,799 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 3,996 $ o $ 16,191
$ 453 $ 72 $ 198 $ - $ 723 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 1,782 $ - $ 6,507
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 519 $ - $ 1,874 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 4671 $ - $ 16,866
$ 453 $ 72 $ 754 $ - $ 1,279 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 6,786 $ - $ 11,511
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 1563 $ = $ 2,918 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 14,067 $ - $ 26,262
$ 453 $ 72 $ 90 $ - $ 615 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 810 $ = $ 5,535
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 296 $ - $ 1,651 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 2,664 $ - $ 14,859
$ 453 $ 72 $ 82 $ = $ 607 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 738 $ - $ 5,463
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 120 $ - $ 1,475 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 1,080 $ o $ 13,275




College/Program

School of Medicine - Pathology Assistant
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

School of Medicine - Physical Therapy Doctorate
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

School of Medicine - Professional Medical - M1-M3
Professional Resident
Professional Non-Resident

School of Medicine - Professional Medical - M4
Professional Resident
Professional Non-Resident

School of Medicine - Emergency Medicine Certification
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

School of Nursing
Graduate Resident

Graduate Non-Resident

School of Pharmacy
Graduate Resident

Graduate Non-Resident

School of Pharmacy - Professional Pharmacy D. (RA, RB)

West Virginia University
Graduate and Professional Tuition and Fees
For On Campus Delivery of Courses
Academic Year 2017 -2018

Per Credit Hour Up to 9 Hours

Per Semester

Professional Resident
Professional Non-Resident

University | University College | Certification University | University College | Certification
Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total

$ 453 $ 72 % 177 % - $ 702 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 1593 $ o $ 6,318
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 436 $ = $ 1,791 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 3,924 $ - $ 16,119
$ 453 $ 72 $ 130 $ = $ 655 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 1,170 $ - $ 5,895
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 152 % - $ 1,507 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 1,368 $ o $ 13,563
$ 453 $ 72 $ 624 $ - $ 1,149 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 5616 $ - $ 10,341
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 891 $ = $ 2,246 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 8,019 $ - $ 20,214
$ 453 $ 72 $ 1,158 $ = $ 1,683 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 10,422 $ - $ 15,147
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 1,937 $ - $ 3,292 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 17,433 $ - $ 29,628
$ 453 $ 72 $ M $ 140 $ 755 $ 4077 $ 648 $ 810 $ 1,260 $ 6,795
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 296 $ 140 $ 1,791 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 2,664 $ 1,260 $ 16,119
$ 453 $ 72 % 112 % - $ 637 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 1,008 $ o $ 5,733
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 112 % - $ 1,467 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 1,008 $ o $ 13,203
$ 453 $ 72 % 221 $ - $ 746 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 1,989 $ o $ 6,714
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 450 $ = $ 1,805 $ 11,547 $ 648 $ 4,050 $ = $ 16,245
$ 453 $ 72 $ 637 $ - $ 1,162 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 5733 $ - $ 10,458
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 931 $ = $ 2,286 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 8379 $ - $ 20,574




College/Program

School of Pharmacy - Professional Pharmacy D. (R3, R4)

West Virginia University

Graduate and Professional Tuition and Fees
For On Campus Delivery of Courses

Academic Year 2017 -2018

Per Credit Hour Up to 9 Hours

Per Semester

Professional Resident
Professional Non-Resident

School of Public Health - Masters
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

School of Public Health - Doctorate
Graduate Resident
Graduate Non-Resident

University | University College |Certification University University College |Certification
Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total Tuition Fees Tuition Fee Total

$ 453 $ 72 % 455 % = $ 980 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 4,095 $ - $ 8,820
$ 1,283 $ 72 $ 566 $ - $ 1,921 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 5094 $ - $ 17,289
$ 453 % 72 $ 237 $ - $ 762 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 2,133 $ - $ 6,858
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 572 $ - $ 1,927 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 5,148 $ - $ 17,343
$ 453 % 72 $ 237 $ - $ 762 $ 4,077 $ 648 $ 2,133 $ - $ 6,858
$ 1,283 $ 72 % 572 $ - $ 1,927 $ 11547 $ 648 $ 5,148 $ - $ 17,343
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